CORSICAPoﬂ?v!

AAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAA
OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO
WWW.CORSICAPORTS.COM

PORT RATES

BASTIA

e TONNAGE TAX (applied in + out)
e PASSENGER TAX (per pax)

« PORT FACULITIES DUES (per pax)
e ISPS

e« GARBAGE CONTAINER (Im3)

e DRINKABLE WATER (per ton™)

CALVI

e ANCHORAGE only PASSENGERS TAX

(per pax)
e PORT FACILITIES DUES (per pax)
¢ ISPS

L'ILE-ROUSSE

e TONNAGE TAX (applied in + out)
e PASSENGER TAX (per pax)

e PORT FACULITIES DUES (per pax)
e [SPS

e« GARBAGE CONTAINER (Im3)

e DRINKABLE WATER (per ton™)

SAINT-FLORENT
e BULK RATE

*The first fifty tons of water are offered

0,0076€
0,25€
0,33€

1,13€
148,20€

2,30€

0,435€

0,38€
0,91€

0,0076€
0,25€
0,19€
0,91€

148,20€
3,23€

400¢€

Rental water meter : 3,23€ (Bastia) / 0,80€ (L’lle-Rousse)
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