

PORT RATES

BASTIA

• TONNAGE TAX (<i>applied in + out</i>)	0,0076€
• PASSENGER TAX (<i>per pax</i>)	0,25€
• PORT FACILITIES DUES (<i>per pax</i>)	0,33€
• ISPS	1,13€
• GARBAGE CONTAINER (<i>1m³</i>)	148,20€
• DRINKABLE WATER (<i>per ton*</i>)	2,30€

CALVI

• ANCHORAGE only PASSENGERS TAX (<i>per pax</i>)	0,435€
• PORT FACILITIES DUES (<i>per pax</i>)	0,38€
• ISPS	0,91€

L'ILE-ROUSSE

• TONNAGE TAX (<i>applied in + out</i>)	0,0076€
• PASSENGER TAX (<i>per pax</i>)	0,25€
• PORT FACILITIES DUES (<i>per pax</i>)	0,19€
• ISPS	0,91€
• GARBAGE CONTAINER (<i>1m³</i>)	148,20€
• DRINKABLE WATER (<i>per ton*</i>)	3,23€

SAINT-FLORENT

• BULK RATE	400€
-------------	-------------

* *The first fifty tons of water are offered*
 Rental water meter : 3,23€ (Bastia) / 0,80€ (L'île-Rousse)